EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Zarbdor elevatori" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AYN
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 27.03.2021
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Zarbdor elevatori" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Zarbdor elevatori" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Ixwn3akckas obnactb, 3apbaap, Nocénok

3apbaap, yn.OxyHb6abaesa, 1

Postal address: I>xun3akckasa obnactb, 3apboap, Nocénok
3apbaap, yn.OxyHbabaesa, 1

E-mail address: Zarbdordon@mail.ru (mailto:Zarbdordon@mail.ru)
Official Website: www.Zarbdordon.uz (https://www.Zarbdordon.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTDI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: OATB ArpobaHk 3apbaop TymaHu counuanmu

Current account: 20208000200203007001
MFI: 125
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbLIE " VOEHTUDOUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NMPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTpupyowmm opraHom: 674

NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCcTBeHHOM 201357371
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKHN

KdC:

OKMNo:

OKOHX:

COATO:

144

15550433

81100

1708220850

O6beM HaUMCNEHHbIX O4,0X000B NO LEeHHbIM 6ymaraM B OTYETHOM rony

On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face

value of one stock)

0

0

MUmerlowasicst 3a00XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte AOX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of

previous periods (in soums))

0

0

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNONTHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara
NPUHATNS
peleHns

27.03.2021

27.03.2021

27.03.2021

naTa
BCTYNNEHNs

K
00643aHHOCTSIM

02.04.2021

02.04.2021

02.04.2021

@.1N.0.

MawmaTtos
HypuaaonH

dainsnes
Wapodp

AxmenxxaHoB
Nnxom

JonxHocTb

PEeBM3NOHHOM
KoMuccum

PEBU3NOHHOM
Kommuceum

PEBU3NOHHOM
Kommuceum

OpraH N3b6paH
9MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH)/
NPUHSBLWA BbIBEOEH U3

peweHne cocTasa (YBONEH,
ncTevyeHne cpoka
NMONHOMOYUIA)
AYW BblBEAEH 13
cocTaBsa (yBONEH)
AYU BbiBEOEH 13
cocTtasa (yBOJEH)
AYU BbiBEOEH 13

cocTtasa (yBOJEH)
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27.03.2021  02.04.2021 Mawmatocynos peBuanoHHon  AYW
Vikpom KoMuceum
27.03.2021  02.04.2021 Coankos peBnanoHHoin  AYI
Woanép KoMuccum
Apab>xoHoBMY
27.03.2021  02.04.2021 MamaTtpanmos PEeBM3NOHHOI  AYI
bek3son KoMmcecmm
Xanmtanmesuny
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHune Ne [arta HacTynneHus
CylLeCTBEeHHOro gpakrta CYILECTBEHHOIrO  CYLECTBEHHOro
dakTa pakTa
M3meHeHns B cnncke 36 04.04.2020
adoPMNNPOBAHHbBIX NUL,
M3meHeHve B cocTaBe 8 04.04.2020
HabnopaTenbHoOro coeeTa
PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 04.04.2020

OpraHoMm ynpasneHus
aMUTEHTa

HanmeHoBaHme nokasartens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)

Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Balance sheet

Kon ctp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000

020

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOro
nepuoaa

14344974.00

5213420.00

9131554.00

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

Jata nybnvkaumm
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTa

18.08.2020

18.08.2020

18.08.2020

Ha koHeL,
OTYeTHOro
nepuona

36032352.00
3638230.00

32394122.00



Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)

Goods (2900 less 2980)

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

818788.00

75293.00

697495.00

41000.00

5000.00

9950342.00

123622185.00

123622185.00

121293.00

75293.00

41000.00

5000.00

32515415.00

180218652.00

180141521.00

77131.00



Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

129318853.00

1151127.00

916366.00

130436.00

122947497.00

611786.00

431.00

44600.00

3516610.00

1143177.00

1143177.00

137212404.00

630074.00

87530.00

121230769.00

7182774.00

30261.00

26355.00

8024641.00

1537449.00

560286.00

977163.00



Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

2075137.00

256159352.00

266109694.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

700000.00

29344.00

1906298.00

-34070106.00

37500000.00

6065536.00

4907262.00

323875767.00

356391182.00

700000.00

29344.00

981493.00

-22389249.00

65000000.00

44321588.00



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

260044158.00 312069594.00

10863104.00 18954903.00

35573.00 549342.00
6473675.00 14456090.00
265330.00 3800.00
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Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,

works and services)

(lines 010-020)

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

1057993.00

90634.00

2200000.00 25000000.00

246981054.00 268114691.00

2939899.00 3945671.00

260044158.00 312069594.00

266106964.00 356391182.00

Report on financial results

3a COOTBETCTBYHOWMIA

3a oTYeTHbIV Nepnoa

nepuon npownoro roga

LOX04bl
(Npwbbinb)

105090262.00

13431788.00

pacxonbl noxonbl pacxobl
(ybbITKI) (Npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)

139146220.00

91658474.00 113027979.00

26118241.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

12446190.00

494158.00

899098.00

11052934.00

535597.00

1521195.00

2825.00

2825.00

9951828.00

635656.00

1218871.00

8097301.00

1198769.00

17365182.00

1085364.00

1085364.00
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Expenses from 170 452211.00 5866549.00
financial operations

(lines 180+190+200

+210), including:

Expenses in the 180
form of interest

Expenses in the 190
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign 200
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses 210

from financial

operations

Income (loss) from 220 1071809.00 12583997.00

general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 1071809.00 12583997.00

income tax (lines

220+/-230)

Income tax 250 236680.00 903140.00
Other taxes and 260

fees on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270  835129.00 11680857.00
the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaunmeHoBaHve [arta Homep Bupn Jata Homep ®.1.0. ayontopa
ayanTopCcKon Bbloauu NNLEH3NYBAK NTIOYEHNBbIOAYM ayanTOpPCKEpanTOPOB),
opraHusaumm NMLEH3NN ayoMTOPCKOro 3aK MOYEHUHPOBOANBLIENO

3aKNIOYEHUNS NpPOBEPKY

Konus &



Camumnia 2019-04-05 766 nxobuin  2020-03-02 2 3.3.9rambepaves  3arpyaw

ayout MYX audit_cc
CamScz
16 Cnucok acdhdounmnpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYETHOro roaa)
d.N.0. unn MecToHaxoxoeHue OcHoBaHue, no HaTta
nonHoe (MECTOXUTENBbCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHWU (HacTynneHus
HanMMeHoBaHue (rocynapcTBo, obnacTb, npusHatTcs OCHOBaHus (-
ropof, panoH) adopunnpoBaHHbIMK nin)
nnuamm
lOcynos PycnaH Pecnybnuka Y36eKUCTOH Unen HC 2020-03-27
BaxTusaposuy ropofn TawkeHT
KyukopoB Pecnybnuka Y36ekmcToH Unen HC 2020-03-27
Aboycamat ropon TawWkeHT
XaspatoBuy
Apwvnos Pecnybnuka Y36eK1UCTOH Unen HC 2020-03-27
XaxoHrup ropof TawkeHT
AnnmoBuy
Xy>xaHasapos Pecnybnuka Y36ekncToH Ynen HC 2020-03-27
Wyxpat ropog TawkeHT
Caumosuy
Myxammagues Pecnybnuka Y36eKUCTOH Unen HC 2020-03-27
YnHruns ropofn TawkeHT

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3350
Hara: 24.04.2024



